FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Magee to Engrossed House Bill No. 1044 by Representative Miguez

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 Delete the set of House Floor Amendments by Representative Miguez (#3268)
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, after "provide for" and before "penalties" change "additional" to
- 5 "increase"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, at the beginning of line 14, change "(b)(i)" to "(b)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 14, change "nine hundred" to "one thousand eight hundred"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 15 change "twenty" to "sixty"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 1, delete lines 17 through 20 in their entirety
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, delete lines 1 and 2 in their entirety